BIC® 4 Colours® Flags Coallection

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

DISCOVER OUR NEW BIC® 4 COLOURS® FLAGS COLLECTION
BALLPEN; A NEW METALLIC GRADIENT EFFECT. THIS NEW
FINISH ALLOWS US TO MIX DIFFERENT COLOUR TONES ON THE
SAME BARREL. IMMERSE YOURSELF IN THE CHROMATIC
UNIVERSE! OUR ICONIC BIC® 4 COLOURS® IS BECOMING MORE
SUSTAINABLE, NOW WITH 13% LESS PLASTIC IN THE UPPER
PART! BETWEEN JUNE 2023 AND JUNE 2024 BEAR IN MIND THAT
YOU MAY RECEIVE YOUR ORDER WITH THE STANDARD CLIP OR
THE NEW CLIP CONTAINING LESS PLASTIC.

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

STANDARD PACKAGING

PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

MECHANISM

9608109200

FR

1.60 cm

14.40 cm

1.10cm

1.10cm

12.80 g

32.40 X 13.60 X 15.20 cm | 25.34 cm3
250 u.

3200.00 g

Plunger Action



