BIC® 4 Colours® Flags Collection



DISCOVER OUR NEW BIC® 4 COLOURS® FLAGS COLLECTION BALLPEN; A NEW METALLIC GRADIENT EFFECT. THIS NEW FINISH ALLOWS US TO MIX DIFFERENT COLOUR TONES ON THE SAME BARREL. IMMERSE YOURSELF IN THE CHROMATIC UNIVERSE! OUR ICONIC BIC® 4 COLOURS® IS BECOMING MORE SUSTAINABLE, NOW WITH 13% LESS PLASTIC IN THE UPPER PART! BETWEEN JUNE 2023 AND JUNE 2024 BEAR IN MIND THAT YOU MAY RECEIVE YOUR ORDER WITH THE STANDARD CLIP OR THE NEW CLIP CONTAINING LESS PLASTIC.

CUSTOMS CODE	9608109200
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	FR
WIDTH	1.60 cm
HEIGHT	14.40 cm
DEPTH	1.10 cm
DIAMETER	1.10 cm
WEIGHT	12.80 g
STANDARD PACKAGING	32.40 X 13.60 X 15.20 cm 25.34 cm3
PACKAGING CAPACITY	250 u.
PACKAGING WEIGHT	3200.00 g
MECHANISM	Plunger Action